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2024/10/1 1 30 0% 201 201 0% 201 201 0% 201 201

2025/10/1 2 31 0% 305 506 0% 305 506 0% 305 506

2026/10/1 3 32 0% 314 820 0% 314 820 0% 314 820

2027/10/1 4 33 2% 352 1172 2% 352 1172 2% 352 1172
2028/10/1 5 34 2% 375 1547 2% 375 1547 2% 375 1547
2029/10/1 6 35 2% 414 1961 2% 414 1961 2% 414 1961
2030/10/1 7 36 2% 444 2405 2% 444 2405 2% 444 2405
2031/10/1 8 37 2% 474 2879 2% 474 2879 2% 474 2879
2032/10/1 9 38 2% 503 3382 2% 503 3382 2% 503 3382
2033/10/1 10 39 2% 540 3922 10% 582 3964 2% 540 3922
2034/10/1 11 40 2% 554 4476 2% 598 4562 2% 554 4476
2035/10/1 12 41 2% 669 5145 2% 722 5284 2% 669 5145
2036/10/1 13 42 2% 797 5942 2% 860 6144 2% 797 5942
2037/10/1 14 43 2% 926 6868 2% 999 7143 2% 926 6868
2038/10/1 15 44 2% 1041 7909 2% 1123 8266 30% 1327 8195
2039/10/1 16 45 2% 1163 9072 2% 1254 9520 2% 1482 9677
2040/10/1 17 46 2% 1356 10428 2% 1463 10983 2% 1729 11406
2041/10/1 18 47 2% 1584 12012 2% 1708 12691 2% 2019 13425
2042/10/1 19 48 2% 1754 13766 2% 1892 14583 2% 2236 15661
2043/10/1 20 49 2% 1927 15693 2% 2078 16661 2% 2456 18117
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